Hu-45
Dewpoint Transmitters
Chilled Mirror Technology
RTD (4-wire) or 4 to 20 mA, which
can be scaled over 3 different
temperature ranges of 0 to 100°F,
0 to 50°C, and -40 to 140°F. Either
output can be directly connected to

Dry Weight: 2.73 kg (6 lb)
† Refer to footnote on page Hu-46 for NIST
calibration ordering information.
Optional†
Hu-46
H
u
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
RHCM-10-(*)-(**) $1417.50 Wall mount dewpoint transmitter
RHCM-10T-(*)-(**)-(***) 1627.50 Wall mount dewpoint/temperature transmitter
RHCM-20-(*)-(**) 1286.25 Duct mount dewpoint transmitter
RHCM-30-(*)-(**) 1307.25 Pipe mount dewpoint transmitter
TX4-100 35.00 4 conductor shielded transmitter cable, 30 m (100')
CAL-3-HU† 125.00 NIST-traceable calibration
PSR-24S 60.00 Regulated power supply, US plug, 90 to 264 Vac input, 24 Vdc output, 400 mA, screw terminals, UL
PSR-24L 60.00 Regulated power supply, US plug, 90 to 264 Vac input, 24 Vdc output, 400 mA, stripped leads, UL
PSR-24L-230 60.00 Regulated power supply, European plug, 230 Vac input, 24 Vdc output, 400 mA, stripped leads, CE
PSU-93 40.00 Unregulated power supply, 16 to 23 Vdc, 300 mA max, screw terminal
Order Code Add’l Price Description
1 N/C 24 Vdc
2 $173.25 24 Vac
3 173.25 115 Vac
4 173.25 230 Vac
Order Code Add’l Price Output (Scale)
PT100 N/C 100 Ω RTD
100F $157.50 4 to 20 mA (0 to 100°F)
50C 157.50 4 to 20 mA (0 to 50°C)
140F 157.50 4 to 20 mA (-40 to 140°F)
Comes complete with operator’s manual.
* Insert power code from power supply options chart (1, 2, 3 or 4).
** Insert output code for dewpoint range from the output options chart (PT100, 100F, 50C or 140F).
*** Insert second output code for ambient temperature output from the output options chart (PT100, 100F, 50C or 140F).
Ordering Examples: RHCM-10T-1-50C-50C, dewpoint/temperature transmitter with 24 Vdc power, a dew point output of 4 to 20 mA
(0 to 50°C) and an ambient temperature output of 4 to 20 mA = 0 to 50°C with CAL-3-HU, NIST-traceable calibration,
$1627.50 + 157.50 + 1570.50 + 125 = $2067.50.
RHCM-10-1-PT100, dewpoint/temperature transmitter with 24 Vdc power, a dew point output of 100 Ω RTD, $1417.50.
104.14 (4.10) SQ. MAX
68.58
(2.70)
MAX